2025 AUSTRALIAN OPEN FINALS PACKAGES

« 2 nights accommodation: Sat 25 January to Mon 27 January
« Rod Laver Arena Lower Level tickets for:
o Sat 25 January Twilight (Women's Final)
o Sun 26 January Twilight (Men’s Final)
« 1 Atrium Bar Pass per person, per day; drinks and food included
« Prices and availability subject to change
o Optional: Extra hotel nights and tennis sessions

. Twin or . .

Hotel Rating Room Type Double Triple Quad Single

View Hotel Melbourne 4-star King City View $2,691 $2,643 - $2,935

Mantra on Jolimont 4-star Studio $2,741 - - $3,035

Mantra on Jolimont 4-star 1 Bedroom $2,829 $2,702 - -
Apartment ' ’

Rendezvous Hotel 4-star Standard $2,673 $2,693 - $2,898

Rendezvous Hotel 4-star Southbank View $2,723 - - $2,998

Rendezvous Hotel 4-star Heritage $2,760 - - $3,073
1 Bedroom

WRAP on Southbank 4-star Apartment $2,795 $2,712 - $3,143

WRAP on Southbank ~ 4-star 2 Bedroom $2.949 $2782  $2698 -
Apartment ’ ’ ’

Adina Melbourne Queen 1 Bedroom

Street 4-star Apartment $2,635 $2,564 - $2,973

Adina Melbourne Queen 2 Bedroom

Street 4-star Apartment $2,785 $2,623 $2,541 -

Mantra 100 Exhibiton ~ 4-star | Bedroom $2,759 $2697 - $3,070
Apartment ’ ’ ’

Mantra 100 Exhibition ~ 4-star 2 Bedroom $2.934 $2773  $2,691 -
Apartment ’ ’ ’

Adina Flinders Street 4-star 1 Bedroom $2,923 — — $3,398
Apartment ’ ’

Adina Flinders Street 4-star 2 Bedroom $3,060 $2,856 $2,754 -

Apartment



Hotel

The Hotel Windsor

The Hotel Windsor

The Hotel Windsor
Crown Metropol

Crown Metropol

Crown Metropol

Sofitel on Collins
Sofitel on Collins
Sofitel on Collins
Grand Hyatt Melbourne
Grand Hyatt Melbourne

Grand Hyatt Melbourne

Rating

4 .5-star
4 .5-star
4.5-star
5-star
5-star
5-star
5-star
5-star
S-star
S-star
5-star

5-star

Room Type

Superior
Deluxe
Junior Suite
Luxe

City Luxe
Urban Luxe
Classic
Superior
Superior Club
City View
River View

River View Club

Twin or
Double

$2,846
$2,896
$2,959
$3,151
$3,196
$3,222
$3,023
$3,087
$3,267
$3,241
$3,254

$3,485

Triple

$2,743

$2,776

$2,985

$2,921
$2,963
$3,143
$3,066
$3,074

$3,344

Quad

Single

$3,245
$3,345
$3,470
$3,792
$2,593
$2,882
$3,536
$3,664
$4,023
$3,997
$4,023

$4,485



