2025 AUSTRALIAN OPEN FINALS PACKAGES

- 2 nights accommodation: Sat 25 January to Mon 27 January
 - Rod Laver Arena Lower Level tickets for:
 - Sat 25 January Twilight (Women's Final)
 - Sun 26 January Twilight (Men's Final)
- 1 Atrium Bar Pass per person, per day; drinks and food included
 - Prices and availability subject to change
 - Optional: Extra hotel nights and tennis sessions

Hotel	Rating	Room Type	Twin or Double	Triple	Quad	Single
View Hotel Melbourne	4-star	King City View	\$2,691	\$2,643	_	\$2,935
Mantra on Jolimont	4-star	Studio	\$2,741	_	_	\$3,035
Mantra on Jolimont	4-star	1 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,829	\$2,702	-	-
Rendezvous Hotel	4-star	Standard	\$2,673	\$2,693	_	\$2,898
Rendezvous Hotel	4-star	Southbank View	\$2,723	_	_	\$2,998
Rendezvous Hotel	4-star	Heritage	\$2,760	-	_	\$3,073
WRAP on Southbank	4-star	1 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,795	\$2,712	-	\$3,143
WRAP on Southbank	4-star	2 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,949	\$2,782	\$2,698	-
Adina Melbourne Queen Street	4-star	1 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,635	\$2,564	-	\$2,973
Adina Melbourne Queen Street	4-star	2 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,785	\$2,623	\$2,541	-
Mantra 100 Exhibition	4-star	1 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,759	\$2,697	-	\$3,070
Mantra 100 Exhibition	4-star	2 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,934	\$2,773	\$2,691	-
Adina Flinders Street	4-star	1 Bedroom Apartment	\$2,923	-	-	\$3,398
Adina Flinders Street	4-star	2 Bedroom Apartment	\$3,060	\$2,856	\$2,754	-

Hotel	Rating	Room Type	Twin or Double	Triple	Quad	Single
The Hotel Windsor	4.5-star	Superior	\$2,846	\$2,743	-	\$3,245
The Hotel Windsor	4.5-star	Deluxe	\$2,896	\$2,776	-	\$3,345
The Hotel Windsor	4.5-star	Junior Suite	\$2,959	_	_	\$3,470
Crown Metropol	5-star	Luxe	\$3,151	\$2,985	-	\$3,792
Crown Metropol	5-star	City Luxe	\$3,196	-	-	\$2,593
Crown Metropol	5-star	Urban Luxe	\$3,222	_	-	\$2,882
Sofitel on Collins	5-star	Classic	\$3,023	\$2,921	_	\$3,536
Sofitel on Collins	5-star	Superior	\$3,087	\$2,963	-	\$3,664
Sofitel on Collins	5-star	Superior Club	\$3,267	\$3,143	-	\$4,023
Grand Hyatt Melbourne	5-star	City View	\$3,241	\$3,066	_	\$3,997
Grand Hyatt Melbourne	5-star	River View	\$3,254	\$3,074	-	\$4,023
Grand Hyatt Melbourne	5-star	River View Club	\$3,485	\$3,344	_	\$4,485